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1 6 AUT MUELLER Jonas 3.523 2 14.137 3 23.632 2 33.357 2 42.631 1 53.055 1 1:46.364

 3.521 1 14.148 2 23.665 2 33.424 1 42.754 2 53.309 2

2 11 LAT APARJODS Kristers 3.526 3 14.129 1 23.620 1 33.353 1 42.652 3 53.136 3 1:46.537 +0.173

 3.540 4 14.175 4 23.703 4 33.474 3 42.807 4 53.401 4

3 3 AUT KINDL Wolfgang 3.574 18 14.193 7 23.672 3 33.383 3 42.635 2 53.074 2 1:46.543 +0.179

 3.582 14 14.249 8 23.771 7 33.543 7 42.873 6 53.469 6

4 5 GER LOCH Felix 3.511 1 14.130 2 23.704 6 33.544 8 42.853 7 53.313 5 1:46.565 +0.201

 3.521 1 14.155 3 23.661 1 33.427 2 42.733 1 53.252 1

5 2 GER LANGENHAN Max 3.543 8 14.182 5 23.694 5 33.439 4 42.722 4 53.194 4 1:46.582 +0.218

 3.549 6 14.206 6 23.725 6 33.494 5 42.825 5 53.388 3

6 7 AUT GLEIRSCHER Nico 3.542 6 14.198 8 23.710 7 33.477 5 42.805 5 53.344 6 1:46.758 +0.394

 3.543 5 14.182 5 23.710 5 33.477 4 42.803 3 53.414 5

7 1 AUT GLEIRSCHER David 3.558 11 14.185 6 23.722 8 33.518 7 42.852 6 53.415 7 1:47.132 +0.768

 3.565 8 14.221 7 23.815 10 33.665 11 43.056 11 53.717 11

8 24 LAT BERZINS Gints 3.527 4 14.146 4 23.680 4 33.488 6 42.873 8 53.578 8 1:47.153 +0.789

 3.521 1 14.138 1 23.673 3 33.494 5 42.898 7 53.575 7

9 16 GER NOESSLER David 3.564 13 14.243 10 23.816 10 33.658 11 43.027 11 53.587 10 1:47.264 +0.900

 3.569 9 14.257 10 23.809 9 33.648 9 43.052 10 53.677 8

10 10 GER GRANCAGNOLO Timon 3.581 20 14.277 17 23.840 13 33.655 10 43.009 10 53.578 8 1:47.269 +0.905

 3.573 11 14.263 11 23.819 11 33.649 10 43.033 9 53.691 10

11 18 ITA FELDERER Leon 3.578 19 14.229 9 23.767 9 33.592 9 42.971 9 53.622 11 1:47.305 +0.941

 3.573 11 14.252 9 23.797 8 33.618 8 43.009 8 53.683 9

12 13 ITA GUFLER Alex 3.607 31 14.314 24 23.880 15 33.694 14 43.056 12 53.667 12 1:47.507 +1.143

 3.613 18 14.363 17 23.960 15 33.808 14 43.194 14 53.840 12

13 9 UKR DUKACH Anton 3.564 13 14.252 12 23.830 11 33.666 12 43.064 13 53.724 14 1:47.647 +1.283

 3.570 10 14.287 12 23.900 13 33.762 13 43.186 13 53.923 15

14 15 USA GUSTAFSON Jonathan Eric 3.570 16 14.276 16 23.837 12 33.682 13 43.091 15 53.794 15 1:47.679 +1.315

 3.575 13 14.321 14 23.889 12 33.742 12 43.181 12 53.885 13

15 30 SVK NINIS Jozef 3.614 35 14.356 30 23.947 19 33.783 16 43.176 16 53.823 16 1:47.793 +1.429

 3.616 19 14.388 19 24.023 19 33.885 19 43.296 17 53.970 16

16 38 USA GREINER Matthew 3.612 34 14.340 27 23.974 23 33.842 21 43.250 17 53.898 17 1:47.798 +1.434

 3.608 17 14.357 16 23.974 18 33.829 16 43.232 15 53.900 14

17 17 UKR MANDZIY Andriy 3.591 25 14.308 20 23.875 14 33.703 15 43.076 14 53.705 13 1:47.889 +1.525

 3.621 20 14.477 20 24.127 20 34.010 20 43.450 20 54.184 20

18 33 USA HARRIS Hunter 3.597 30 14.362 31 23.960 22 33.810 17 43.252 18 54.006 19 1:47.990 +1.626

 3.602 15 14.373 18 23.967 17 33.815 15 43.241 16 53.984 17

19 27 CAN DOWNEY Theo 3.594 27 14.309 22 23.931 18 33.811 18 43.258 19 53.988 18 1:48.085 +1.721

 3.606 16 14.354 15 23.963 16 33.850 17 43.318 18 54.097 18

20 12 AUS FERLAZZO Alexander Michael3.553 10 14.267 14 23.910 17 33.832 19 43.300 21 54.041 20 1:48.154 +1.790

 3.554 7 14.293 13 23.937 14 33.850 17 43.328 19 54.113 19

21 21 USA WEST Tucker 3.595 28 14.337 26 24.005 26 33.948 25 43.393 24 54.091 21 54.091

22 40 ITA HASELRIEDER Leon 3.596 29 14.343 28 23.957 21 33.840 20 43.298 20 54.108 22 54.108

23 8 LAT RINKS Kaspars 3.593 26 14.312 23 24.064 28 34.083 29 43.522 28 54.137 23 54.137

24 22 SWE KOHALA Svante 3.583 21 14.294 18 23.952 20 33.875 23 43.374 22 54.197 24 54.197

25 44 AIN REPILOV Pavel 3.565 15 14.325 25 23.983 24 33.902 24 43.385 23 54.218 25 54.218

26 43 CZE HYMAN Ondrej 3.589 24 14.354 29 24.018 27 33.955 26 43.464 27 54.346 26 54.346

27 23 ROU CRACIUN Eduard-Mihai 3.584 22 14.308 20 23.995 25 33.957 27 43.461 26 54.375 27 54.375

28 32 BIH NIKOLAJEV Mirza 3.608 32 14.396 32 24.099 31 34.040 28 43.555 29 54.436 28 54.436

29 36 AIN PERESTORONIN Matvei 3.542 6 14.299 19 24.080 30 34.098 30 43.623 30 54.525 29 54.525

30 42 AIN GORBATSEVICH Aleksandr 3.585 23 14.457 36 24.228 34 34.213 33 43.720 31 54.555 30 54.555
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31 19 SWE MOBERG Rasmus 3.559 12 14.247 11 23.886 16 33.852 22 43.447 25 54.576 31 54.576

32 29 SVK SKUPEK Marian 3.679 42 14.786 43 24.530 40 34.485 36 43.973 34 54.810 32 54.810

33 31 CHN BAO Zhenyu 3.623 36 14.445 35 24.163 32 34.165 31 43.751 32 54.818 33 54.818

34 20 JPN KOBAYASHI Seiya 3.551 9 14.271 15 24.073 29 34.204 32 43.849 33 54.877 34 54.877

35 14 POL SOCHOWICZ Mateusz 3.529 5 14.434 33 24.506 39 34.712 41 44.345 37 55.320 35 55.320

36 35 POL TROJGA Arkadiusz 3.654 37 14.642 41 24.503 38 34.609 37 44.261 36 55.378 36 55.378

37 28 KOR KIM Jimin 3.671 40 14.553 40 24.435 37 34.631 39 44.346 38 55.544 37 55.544

38 34 FIN VIKSTR M Walter 3.668 39 14.549 39 24.349 35 34.477 35 44.239 35 55.646 38 55.646

39 41 CZE VEPROVSKY Jakub 3.744 44 14.713 42 24.538 41 34.622 38 44.373 39 55.823 39 55.823

40 37 GBR MORSE Dylan 3.666 38 15.358 44 25.453 42 35.629 42 45.245 41 56.380 40 56.380

41 39 CRO BOBAN Nikola 3.680 43 14.546 38 24.412 36 34.682 40 44.497 40 56.513 41 56.513

42 25 ROU CRETU Valentin 3.572 17 14.264 13 25.739 43 38.039 43 48.535 42 1:00.200 42 1:00.200

43 45 GEO MTCHEDLIANI Luka 3.678 41 14.542 37 26.158 44 38.489 44 49.139 43 1:01.205 43 1:01.205

26 CHN LI Jing 3.609 33 14.441 34 24.186 33 34.240 34 53.018 44 DNF

4 ITA FISCHNALLER Dominik DNS


